
TOWNSHIP OF WEST 
LINCOLN 

“UNOFFICIAL” 
 LIST OF CANDIDATES  

FOR THE 2014 MUNICIPAL ELECTIONS 
(As of September 12, 2014) 

 
NOTE:   All nominations are unofficial until certified by the Clerk.  Candidates may withdraw 

their nominations up until 2:00 p.m. on Friday, September 12, 2014.  The clerk will 
certify or reject nominations on September 15, 2014.  

 
MAYOR (One to be Elected) 
1. John  Glazier   10 Anderson Cr.  905-957-2328 
      Smithville, ON 
 L0R 2A0 email: johnglazier4mayor@gmail.com 
 
2. Douglas Joyner   44 Las Road   905-957-4926 
      Smithville, Ontario. 
  L0R 2A0    email: djoyner2014election@hotmail.com 
    

3. Stefanos Karatopis email: stefanos.karatopis@gmail.com 
 
4. Paul Keizer    2391 Allen Rd   905-928-2599 
      Caistor Centre, ON  
  L0R 1E0 email:paulkeizerformayor@gmail.com 
 
5. Katie Trombetta   8915 Sixteen Road  905-515-7564 
      Caistor Centre, ON 

L0R 1E0   email: trombetta@gmail.com 
 

COUNCILLOR WARD NO. 1 (Two to be Elected) 
1. Eric Leith    8951 Silver Street (aka Reg. Rd. 65) 905-957-9595 
      Caistor Centre, ON 
      L0R 1E0   email: eric.leith@live.ca 
 
2. Sue-Ellen Merritt   RR #3    905-869-0939 

Wellandport, ON 
L0R 2J0  email: merrittelect@gmail.com 
 

3.  Dana Plansky   1968 Abingdon Road 905-957-4258 
Caistor Centre, ON    email: gplansky@gmail.com 
L0R 1E0 
 

4. Mike Rehner    8424 Concession 2 Road 905-957-0764 
      Caistor Centre, ON 
      L0R 1E0 

 
5. Jason Trombetta   8915 Sixteen Road  905-957-2865 

Caistor Centre, ON 
L0R 1E0    email: jaytrombetta@hotmail.com 
 

COUNCILLOR WARD NO. 2 (Two to be Elected) 
1. Robert Bertrand   6236 Townline Road 905-957-8806 

Smithville, Ontario 
L0R 2A0    email: rbertrand_ward2@hotmail.com 
  

2. Dave Bylsma    5313 Sixteen Road  905-957-8145 
St. Anns, Ontario 
L0R 1Y0               email: dsbylsma@vaxxine.com 
 

3. Joann Chechalk   6472 Silver Street  905-386-6412 
      RR # 2, St. Anns, ON 
      L0R 1Y0     email: jchechalk1@sympatico.ca 
 
4. Gus Grandmont   2434  St. Anns Road 905-957-2969 
      St. Anns, ON 
      L0R 1Y0 
 
5. Norm Johnson   2565 Rosedene Road 289-697-1864 
      St. Anns, ON 

L0R 1Y0      email: normdjohnson@gmail.com 
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COUNCILLOR WARD NO. 3 (Two to be Elected) 
1. Terry Bell    7 Manorwood  Drive  905-957-4231 
      Smithville, Ontario   
      L0R 2A0     email: tbellward3@gmail.com 
 
2. Shauna Boyle   28 Wallis Ave.  905-957-1778 
      Smithville, ON 
         L0R 2A0 email:electshaunaboyle2014@gmail.com 
 
3. Lou Di Leonardo   823 Ridge Road  905-730-8545 
      Stoney Creek, ON 
      L8J 2Y3 email: lucianodileonardo@hotmail.com 
 
4.  Alex Micallef    144 Rock Street  905-730-6584 

     Smithville, ON                email: amicallef@live.ca 
     L0R 2A0 
 

5. Doug Newton   P.O. Box 748   905-941-4355 
Smithville, Ontario  

      L0R 2A0     email:tattooedcouncillor@gmail.com 
   

 
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD OF NIAGARA - English Language Public School Board Trustee    
(One to be Elected) 
 
1. Diane Chase    13174 Lakeshore Road  905-932-4475 

RR # 2, Wainfleet, ON 
L0S 1V0 

 
2. Ed Fulford    7607 Concession 7   905-945-5548 
      Grassie, Ontario 
      L0R 1M0 
 
 
NIAGARA CATHOLIC DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD –English Language Catholic School 
Board Trustee (One to be Elected) 

 
1. Paul MacNeil    834 Canboro Road   905-933-9386 

Fenwick, Ontario email: macneil65@gmail.com 
L0S 1C0 

 
CONSEIL SCOLAIRE Viamonde - French Language Public School Board Trustee (One to be 
Elected)  
 
1. Malika Attou  Home: 905-935-9041 
   Bus: 905-933-4160 email: m.attou@outlook.com 
 
2. Pierre Girouard      905-808-3377  email: pgirouard2@cogeco.ca  
 
        
CONSEIL SCOLAIRE-DISTRICT-Catholique Centre-SUD - French Language Separate 
School-Board Trustee (One to be Elected) 
 
1. Melinda Chartrand  cell: 905-328-8396 email: jchartrand3@cogeco.ca 
 
2.       Sahar Samaan  cell: 289-888-2808 email: saharkws@hotmail.com 


